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MIDSTREAM COLLEGE  

SUMMARY OF 2025 MATRIC RESULTS 

 

 

 

• Number of candidates: 231 

 

• 100% pass rate (IEB: 98,31%) 
 

• Full university admission (Bachelor’s Degree studies): 99,6%      
IEB: 89,12% 
 

• 972 distinctions (4,2 per candidate) 

 

• Overall group average: 79,4% 
 

• IEB outstanding achievement (achievement of within top 5% 

of all IEB learners in 6 or more subjects):  

 

1. Jenhara Rooplall 

2. Kirsten Levey 

3. Declan Rafferty 

4. Thando Gobinca 

5. Kriya Moodley 

6. Shayur Vather 

7. Renate Maré 

8. Lucka Nieuwenhuis 

9. Tiana Swart 

10. Jan-Albert van Niekerk 

 

• IEB commendable achievement (achievement of within top 5% 

of all IEB learners in 5 or more subjects):   

 

1. Shivanth Lalla 

2. Courney Langson 

3. Nicolas Mendes 

4. Willem Verhoef 
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• Learners in the Top 1% of all IEB candidates per subject: 

 

Jenhara Rooplall ACC, Afr EAT, Eng HL, HIST, LO, 
LSC, Maths, FSM, PSC, TOU 

Kirsten Levey ACC, Afr EAT, CAT, Eng HL, Maths, 
FSM, PSC 

Renate Maré ACC, Afr HT, CAT, Eng FAL, LO, 
Maths, TOU 

Thando Gobinca EGD, Eng HL, Maths, FSM 

Lucka Nieuwenhuis ACC, Afr HT, Maths, FSM 

Jan-Albert van 
Niekerk 

Afr EAT, LSC, PSC, TOU 

Shayur Vather Eng HL, LSC, TOU, FSM  

Kriya Moodley LO, LSC, TOU 

Tiana Swart Eng FAL, GEO, LO 

Brigitte Beukes Afr EAT, TOU 

Courtney Langson Afr EAT, EGD 

Evan Malan Afr EAT, EGD 

Mauritz van den 
Heever 

CAT, TOU 

Cristi van der Walt Eng FAL, TOU 

Yanko Cronjé EGD 

Karla Dippenaar CAT 

Déan Fourie EGD 

Layla Greyling CAT 

Shivanth Lalla Maths 

Tsebo Lekalakala CAT 

Mikayla Lira TOU 

Macheba Matimolane Maths 

Minke Myburgh Maths Lit 

Thando Ngwenya TOU 

Chaeli Oberholzer Eng FAL 

Declan Rafferty Maths 

Lufuno Ramarumo TOU 

Mieke Rautenbach Afr EAT 

Dylan Rodi Maths 

Angela Schalk TOU 

Kitso Senoelo TOU 

Christelle Struwig Afr EAT 

Lara van der Merwe Afr EAT 

Adrian van Niekerk Afr EAT 
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Louis Verhoef Afr EAT 

Willem Verhoef Maths 

Angela Williams Afr EAT 

 

CANDIDATES WITH SEVEN AND MORE DISTINCTIONS 

11 As 

1. Jenhara Rooplall 

2. Jan-Albert van Niekerk 

10 As 

1. Thando Gobinca 

2. Shivanth Lalla 

3. Anika Malan 

4. Renate Maré 

5. Kriya Moodley 

6. Lucka Nieuwenhuis 

7. Declan Rafferty 

8. Shayur Vather 

9. Han Wang 

10. Imani Ravhuhali 

9 As 

1. Yanko Cronjé 

2. Kirsten Levey 

3. Evan Malan 

4. Nicolas Mendes 

5. Chaeli Oberholzer 

6. Kitso Senoelo 

7. Tiana Swart 

8. Willem Verhoef 

9. Chanel de Villiers 

10. Shihlovo Msindo 

11. Dylan Rodi 

8 As 

1. Déan Fourie 

2. Nokwazi Khanyile 

3. Macheba Matimolane 

4. Angela Williams 

7 As 

1. Jordan Joubert 

2. Neil de Vleeschauwer 

3. Serena Haumann 

4. Courtney Langson 



Page 4 of 4 
 

5. Christelle Struwig 

6. Elzaan van der Westhuizen 

7. Melissa Crane 

8. Jarrod de St Pern 

9. Karla Dippenaar 

10. Layla Greyling 

11. Lente Groenewald 

12. Johann Jooste 

13. Ethan Koen 

14. Kayla Kotzé 

15. Zoë Oosthuisen 

16. Thomas Pretorius 

17. Joylyn Saurombe 

18. Declan Smit 

19. Mauritz van den Heever 

20. Christi van der Walt 

21. Danika van Heerden 

22. Iné Viljoen 

 


